
Lake Havasu City
Municipal Courthouse

Council Chambers
92 Acoma Boulevard

Lake Havasu City, Arizona
86403

www.lhcaz.gov

Lake Havasu City

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID 16-0832 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Agenda Ready

File created: In control:7/15/2016 City Council

On agenda: Final action:8/9/2016

Title: Adopt Resolution No. 16-3072 Ratifying City Manager’s Execution of Assistance Agreement,
Modification No. 1, with the Bureau of Reclamation to Extend the Water Conservation Rebate
Program to June 30, 2017

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution No. 16-3072, 2. Assistance Agreement No. R15AP00077

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Lake Havasu City Printed on 5/14/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

